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PIATTAFORMA AEREA

Tipo

Marca
Modello
Anno

Veicolo
Altezza lavoro
Sbraccio
Portata
Navicella
Peso totale
Rot. torretta
Rot. navicella
Stabilizzazione
Comandi

Accessori

AUTOCARRATA PATENTE B
CELA

DT21

2011

NISSAN F24.35.130/3
21 mt

9,50 mt

200 Kg
1400x700x1100mm
3.5ton

continua

90° + 90°

H+H

Elettroidraulici

/

‘Yr__

2007

2900

2481

6323

Cuneo Milano
9 Via Valle Po, 141 ° Via Seguro, 11
12100 Cuneo (CN) 20153 Milano

Salerno
3 ° Via Nazionale snc
(MI) 84030 Atena Lucana (SA)

Bari
9 S. P. 231 KM 2.300
70032 Bitonto (BA)

Catanzaro
° Viale Europa trav Il, 3/5

88100 Catanzaro (CZ)
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